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Durchbruch / Breakthrough

Breite / width = 0,75m

Höhe / height  = 1,00m

UK     = 0,00m

25,0

10,0

10,0

3,0

15,0

7,0

7-430

4,0

7,0

7,0

12,0

21 qm

High Speed Gear |

Comp-Tac Holsters |

BlackPoint Holsters

7-124

6,0

12 qm

ROTINOR

GmbH

7-721

4,0

3,0

18 qm

SENTRY

Products Group

7-313

3,0

6,0

24 qm

SEYNTEX

7-230

4,0

6,0

20 qm

ZARGES

7-709

5,0

4,0

1
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0

12 qm

outer-limits

GMBH

7-817

3,0

4,0

15 qm

BROLIS

7-573

3,0

5,0

80 qm

SARSILMAZ

SILAH SANAYI A.S.

7-441

8,0

10,0

20 qm

HEATHCOAT

FABRICS

LTD

7-247

4,0

5,0

12 qm

DASTA

s.r.o.

7-825

4,0

20 qm

SKB

Europe B.V.

7-717

5,0

4,0

40 qm

KING COBRA

HOLSTERS SRL

7-457

5,0

8,0

17,5 qm

Openland

Tactical

SRL

7-453

5,0

3,5

2

4
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0

30 qm

Brasa

Defence

Systems

7-147

6,0

5,0

80,5 qm

SIMUNITION /

FORCE ON FORCE

7-862

7,0

11,5

19,25 qm

Ursuit Drysuits

7-364

3,5

5,5

54 qm

Sioen Ballistics

7-263

4,5

12,0

25 qm

SETOLITE

Lichttechnik

GmbH

7-704

5,0

5,0

12 qm

POTTI

CORP. EU B.V.

7-363

3,0

4,0

25 qm

TEKSAM

GMBH

7-708

5,0

5,0

14 qm

ALCYON

7-256

3,5

4,0

9 qm

Princeton

Tec

7-236

3,0

3,0

20 qm

Teledyne

Qioptiq

7-210

4,0

5,0

10,5 qm

Newcon

Optik

7-551

3,5

3,0

42 qm

ACTinBlack

Europe

7-448

6,0

7,0

47,25 qm

HORNADY Mfg Company

7-746

4,5

10,5

30 qm

CSK,

CHUNSHIN

PRECISION

VINA.

7-510

6,0

5,0

20 qm

BOSP

Boots

7-641

5,0

4,0

63 qm

ACS Armoured Car

Systems GmbH

7-649

6,0

10,5

45 qm

Trijicon Inc.

7-517

6,0

7,5

40 qm

Raytheon

ELCAN

7-285

8,0

5,0

156 qm

Axon

7-463

13,0

12,0

48 qm

Helsing Germany GmbH

7-662

4,0

12,0

10,5 qm

BRUNOX

AG

7-355

3,0

3,5

27,5 qm

Apex Global

7-663

5,5

5,0

60 qm

Carl Friederichs

GmbH

7-730

5,0

12,0

21 qm

Meindl

7-601

7,0

3,0

12,25 qm

EUN SUNG

INT

7-260

3,5

3,5

80 qm

PENTAGON®

TACTICAL

7-646

8,0

10,0

50 qm

Tasmanian Tiger

7-612

5,0

10,0

12 qm

TNO

7-243

3,0

4,0

70 qm

MKU Limited

7-411

7,0

10,0

29,25 qm

MOIRA

7-617

6,5

4,5

14 qm

Tilak, a.s.

7-231

3,5

4,0

24 qm

Spectral

Engines |

TactiScan

7-527

4,0

6,0

17,5 qm

WidePlus

International

Co., Ltd.

7-366

5,0

3,5

69 qm

NFM AS / Hexonia GmbH

100 qm

3E

7-425

10,0

10,0

32,5 qm

WARQ

7-625

6,5

5,0

68,75 qm

GHOSTHOOD &

CONCAMO

7-654

5,5

12,5

9 qm

True Trade

Corporation

7-233

3,0

32 qm

Kilim Grubu

Kartaltepe

Mensucat

Fabrikasi

T.A.S.

7-277

8,0

4,0

16,5 qm

TSS

International

BV

7-845

3,0

5,5

15 qm

Garanti

Kompozit

15 qm

Transvaro

7-330

4,0

8,0

15 qm

Me-go

GmbH

7-375

3,0

5,0

20 qm

Knauf Ceiling

Solutions GmbH & Co.

7-148

4,0

5,0

42 qm

ESKA Gloves

7-151

6,0

7,0

21 qm

SSZ Camouflage

Technology AG

7-576

3,0

7,0

14 qm

bke HITCOM

GmbH

7-252

3,5

4,0

36 qm

Sauer GmbH -

Schießanlagen -

Geschossfänge

7-159

6,0

6,0

1
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35 qm

CANiK

7-303

3,5

15,75 qm

ANTREG

7-120

3,5

4,5

16,5 qm

TARPA

TEXTILE

7-528

3,0

5,5

17,5 qm

Strulik

GmbH

7-237

3,5

5,0

12 qm

EARMOR

7-500

4,0

16 qm

Mirion

Technologies

(Canberra)

GmbH

7-810

4,0

4,0

1

2
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16,5 qm

W5 Solutions

7-458

3,0

5,5

18 qm

DiveSystem /

RATIO Computers

7-314

3,0

6,0

1
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,
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30 qm

SEQ-

PROTECT

7-401

10,0

3,0

15 qm

Apprich

Secur GmbH

7-841

5,0

16 qm

Fecsa

7-334

4,0

4,0

17,5 qm

Meuser

Optik

GmbH

7-820

5,0

3,5

19,5 qm

SMI Unterkunfts-

lösungen GmbH

7-468

3,0

6,5

35 qm

Taiga AB

7-475

5,0

7,0

15 qm

The Original

Footwear

Company

7-213

3,0

5,0

15,75 qm

SIBEZA

Sp.z o.o.

7-289

3,5

4,5

74 qm

HEIGHT

TECHNOLOGIES

7-703

5,0

5,0

6,0

9,0

11,0

4,0

55 qm

Fiocchi

Munizioni

S.p.A.

7-548

5,0

11,0

32 qm

TYR Tactical

7-832

4,0

8,0

22,75 qm

Palziv Ltd.

7-360

3,5

6,5

50 qm

Intellitronika

7-203

5,0

10,0

28 qm

Cateks d.d.

7-726

4,0

7,0

20 qm

Adventure

Menu s.r.o.

7-343

4,0

5,0

2
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0

15 qm

ABRONA

INTERNATIONAL

7-472

3,0

5,0

30 qm

Simpert Reiter

GmbH travellunch

lightweight food

7-713

5,0

6,0

17,5 qm

Combined

Systems, Inc.

7-116

3,5

5,0

18 qm

SABRE -

Security Equipment

Corporation

7-471

4,0

4,5

15 qm

SAGAERT

7-474

3,0

5,0

14 qm

KUPCELIK

MODULER

LTD. STI.

7-720

4,0

3,5

9 qm

THERMO-

WAVE

7-476

3,0

27 qm

Euro Security

Products s.r.o.

7-155

6,0

4,5

19,5 qm

OLTEKS

LLC

7-581

3,0

6,5

18 qm

Diycon Thermal

Fusion Optics

7-670

4,5

25 qm

Pro-Systems

Spa

7-578

5,0

7-114

5,5

7,0

38,5 qm

Concordia

Textiles

21 qm

FUCHSHUBER

TECHNO-TEX

GmbH

24 qm

KTL GmbH -

NITECORE

7-563

3,0

8,0

15 qm

irARM

Ltd.

7-335

3,0

5,0

25 qm

HO YU

TEXTILE

CO., LTD.

7-806

5,0

5,0

60 qm

Autron BV

7-105

6,0

10,0

40 qm

COBBS

7-204

4,0

10,0

13,5 qm

ArmorSource

7-101

4,5

3,0

18 qm

Waterproof

Diving

International AB

7-382

4,0

4,5

15 qm

ALPINEBEAR

7-177

5,0

3,0

21 qm

Magnum

Europe

7-200

7,0

3,0

36,75 qm

GK

7-146

3,5

10,5

29,75 qm

Makefast

Hardware

7-173

3,5

8,5

3

2
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16 qm

Richa NV

7-341

4,0

16 qm

Upteko

ApS

7-368

4,0

13,5 qm

Prototypa-ZM,

s.r.o.

7-526

3,0

4,5

13,5 qm

AD2V

Industries GmbH

7-819

4,5

19,25 qm

Alpex

protection

7-128

3,5

5,5

36 qm

Canon Deutschland

GmbH

7-561

3,0

12,0

14 qm

SOLDINI

PROFES-

SIONAL

7-547

3,5

4,0

24 qm

Holik

International s.r.o.

7-336

3,0

8,0

27 qm

DEHAS

Medical

Systems

GmbH

7-613

9,0

3,0

24 qm

Panaro Srl

7-710

3,0

8,0

27,5 qm

GARMONT

TACTICAL

7-540

5,0

5,5

9 qm

MASTER

TEXTILE

MILLS

7-723

3,0

3,0

12 qm

Ammo-

Up

7-240

4,0

3,0

21 qm

PPF

Germany

7-761

3,5

6,0

7-655

5,0

12,0

30 qm

UVEX

ARBEITSSCHUTZ GMBH

7-379

10,0

42,5 qm

Halfar System

GmbH

7-756

8,5

5,0

12 qm

TacticalGear.eu |

ROBIJNS B.V.

7-369

3,0

4,0

21 qm

TB

OUTDOOR

7-176

3,5

6,0

24,5 qm

UTACTIC LLC

7-160

3,5

7,0

14 qm

Edelrid GmbH

& Co.KG

7-248

3,5

4,0

15 qm

LWRC

International, LLC

7-310

3,0

5,0

24 qm

MARS Armor

Ltd.

7-374

4,0

6,0

18 qm

Taktomat GmbH

7-137

3,0

6,0

20,5 qm

Martínez

Albainox,

S.L.U.

7-818

3,5

6,0

1,0

0,5

10,5 qm

DIRKS

Defence &

Security

7-143

3,5

3,0

18 qm

ISE TACTICAL

Israel Security

Equipment LTD

7-502

6,0

3,0

16 qm

FOX KNIVES -

Oreste Frati Srl

DEFCON 5

srl

7-340

4,0

4,0

12 qm

Akar Saraciye

Ltd. Sti.

7-249

4,0

24 qm

Güth & Wolf

GmbH

7-814

4,0

6,0

54,25 qm

Red Dot One s.r.o.

7-170

3,5

15,5

Sturm Handels GmbH

60 qm

Swiss Eye International

GmbH

15 qm

WEICON

GmbH & Co. KG

7-150

5,0

22,81 qm

Prime Design

Sweden

AB

7-531

3,4

3,7

1,1

2,3

19,77 qm

VÖLKL GmbH

& Co. KG

7-385

5,7

3,0

7,5

3,5

11,58 qm

Breakthrough /

Allen Company

7-482

3,0

4,7

3,5

32,42 qm

Paxis LTD

7-483

9,3

4,0

7,0

4,6

42,25 qm

SureFire, LLC

7-772

10,7

4,5

8,1

5,2

43,51 qm

CAIRO CZ /

DANIEL DEFENSE

7-771

7,3

5,0

10,1

5,8

7-870

4,1

6,4

7,3

5,5

36 qm

Axon

7-462

3,0

12,0

31,19 qm

POL-TEC

GmbH & Co. KG

35,73 qm

Gomander

7-585

8,1

3,1

7,0

7,1

25 qm

NFM AS /

Hexonia GmbH

7-438

5,0

5,0

12 qm

ATP

Europe

7-251

4,0

3,0

15 qm

Leo

Köhler

GmbH &

Co. KG

7-169

5,0

3,0

18 qm

SIA FORT

of the MIA

of Ukraine

7-469

4,0

14 qm

Kohlbrat &

Bunz GmbH

7-141

4,0

9 qm

Marlow

Ropes Ltd

7-727

3,0

3,0

35 qm

ALPINE CROWN

(EUROPE) LTD

7-178

10,0

60,5 qm

Atlantic Securities

7-104

11,0

9
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Meeting

Room

7-421

3,0

12,25 qm

VBM

Medizintechnik

GmbH

7-621

3,5

12 qm

BUFF®

Safety

7-567

3,0

4,0

9 qm

Night

Heron

7-729

3,0

3,0

1
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48 qm

Leupold

7-611

6,0

8,0

12 qm

servoprax

GmbH

7-824

4,0

28 qm

UTEXBEL N.V.

7-672

4,0

7,0

15 qm

NABCO GmbH

Schusswaffensicherheit

7-452

3,0

5,0

1

2
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19,25 qm

Gir-san Makina

ve Hafif Silah

San. Tic. A.S

7-763

5,5

13,5 qm

Kore

Essentials Inc.

7-156

4,5

13,5 qm

Siretessile srl

7-255

3,0

4,5

40 qm

Odin Group Ltd

7-603

4,0

10,0

2
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13,5 qm

Zubaid & Sons

Manufacturer of

Tactical and Sports

7-805

4,5

22,5 qm

MUNK GmbH

7-373

3,0

7,5

35 qm

Thermoteknix

7-444

5,0

7,0

9 qm

Waffen Burk

7-582

3,0

33 qm

Constructor

Danmark A/S

7-671

6,0

10,5 qm

Solehre

Brothers

Industries

7-859

3,0

3,5

9 qm

Acropolis

Private

Production&

Trade Enterprise

7-807

3,0

9 qm

Hodapp

GmbH &

Co. KG

7-823

3,0

59,5 qm

FlamePro

Global Ltd.

7-752

8,5

7,0

40 qm

Dronivo

GmbH

7-577

8,0

5,0

122,35 qm

HELIKON-TEX

7-286

9,5

10,1

11,0

15,6

7,5 qm

Visitor

Survey

7-529

2,5

10,5 qm

LEAF

Supply &

Services AB

7-258

3,0

27,42 qm

CEIA

S.P.A.

7-675

5,0

4,7

0,6

5,0

21 qm

Lacon

Electronic

GmbH

7-826

7,0

3,0

35,47 qm

IDP

Industries

7-579

2,1

6,7

9,2

24 qm

Relags GmbH /

Origin Outdoors /

Basic Nature

7-716

4,0

6,0

13,5 qm

ExecDefense USA

(EDI-USA)

7-129

3,0

4,5

18 qm

U.S. Ordnance

7-119

3,0

6,0

36 qm

EOTECH

7-319

6,0

6,0

12 qm

Kestrel

Ballistics

7-415

4,0

3,0

20 qm

Nightsearcher

Lichttechnik

GmbH

7-534

4,0

5,0

34,5 qm

Tactical Bear

GmbH & Co. KG

7-575

3,0

11,5

24 qm

High Protection

Systems SA

7-367

3,0

8,0

18 qm

Instagrid

GmbH

7-266

4,5

4,0

12 qm

MASERIN

COLTELLERIE

S.N.C.

7-478

4,0
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7-522

5,0

3,0

3,0

6,0

24 qm

First Tactical

18 qm

Belleville Boot

Company

7-419

4,0

4,5

9 qm

Riton Optics

USA, LLC

7-224

3,0

16 qm

Century

Arms, Inc.

7-216

4,0

4,0

1

2
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36 qm

ARLEN S.A.

7-244

4,0

9,0

24 qm

Condor Outdoor

Products Inc.

7-317

6,0

4,0

15,75 qm

Spyderco, Inc.

7-324

3,5

4,5

22,5 qm

STERELA

DEFENSE

7-273

3,0

7,5

15 qm

NORDRIDE AG

7-351

3,0

5,0

35 qm

BARRETT

FIREARMS

7-606

7,0

5,0

21 qm

ReCover Tactical

7-414

3,5

6,0

9,26 qm

Plaber Srl

| HPRC Cases

7-584

2,2

3,5

1
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22 qm

DISPOSITIVI PROTEZIONE

INDIVIDUALE D.P.I. S.R.L.

Larimart S.p.A.

7-350

4,0

5,5

9 qm

Free State

Firearms, LLC

7-123

3,0

9 qm

E-Tint

LLC

7-227

3,0

12 qm

Gatorz

Eyewear

7-220

4,0

3,0

17,5 qm

Metrohm

Deutschland

GmbH & Co. KG

7-139

3,5

5,0

21 qm

Walkstool

7-134

3,5

6,0

13,5 qm

Night Vision

Devices

7-226

3,0

4,5

22,5 qm

UNITY Tactical

7-329

3,0

7,5

21 qm

Bollé Protection SARL

Bollé Safety,

SAS SEMA S A

IDC SYSTEM AG

7-829

3,0

7,0

27,53 qm

KAHAGE GmbH,

DUE EMME S.r.l.

RAMP Global

Technology

GmbH

7-293

7,0

5,0

4,1

5,8

9 qm

Sanjut

Industries

7-238

3,0

9 qm

SIEL

srl

7-719

3,0

31,5 qm

Vaneda

7-768

7,0
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12 qm

COSMAS

7-339

4,0

3,0

45 qm

SST, shooting systems & technology

REGUPOL Germany

GmbH & Co. KG

7-163

5,0

9,0

26 qm

Cooneen

7-346

4,0

6,5

15 qm

Brunnirok

Protectionwear

7-456

3,0

5,0

47,5 qm

DIRECT

ACTION

7-278

9,5

5,0

1

7

,

5
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75 qm

ELP GmbH

European Logistic Partners

7-555

6,0

12,5

99 qm

FN

7-447

9,0

11,0

75 qm

US Pavilion

Lounge

7-316

7,5

12 qm

Edge Tactical

Eyewear

7-225

3,0

4,0

13,5 qm

Swampfox

Optics

7-229

3,0

4,5

15 qm

Sheffield Cutting

Equipment, Inc.

7-512

3,0

5,0

12 qm

Mark 7

Reloading

7-125

3,0

4,0

12 qm

Fix It

Sticks

7-417

4,0

20 qm

UNHINGED

LLC

7-111

5,0

4,0

16 qm

TrellisWare

Technologies

7-113

4,0

9 qm

N-ear

7-218

3,0

50 qm

Springfield Armory

7-511

5,0

10,0

13,5 qm

STRAVION

7-228

3,0

25 qm

Funk Fuchs

GmbH

7-354

5,0

5,0

27,5 qm

fireKRAFT AUSTRIA -

JOSEF KRAFT GmbH

7-356

5,0

5,5

15 qm

Nightforce /

Lightforce

Optics

7-115

5,0

3,0

9 qm

Rugged

Suppressors

7-127

3,0

14 qm

Action

Target

7-320

3,5

4,0

15 qm

ELTEN GmbH

7-509

3,0

5,0

9 qm

Speed Care

Mineral GmbH

7-158

3,0

3,0

7-737

7,0

8,0

Genesis Arms LLC

COLDAVENGER LLC

DryfireMag LLC

Alien Gear Holsters

30 qm

Idaho Department

of Commerce

7-217

3,0 3,0

10,0

17,5 qm

LOXY AS

7-154

5,0

14 qm

Kraiburg

Relastec

7-250

4,0

48 qm

NXTGEN Athlete

GmbH

7-731

6,0

8,0

30 qm

BLÜCHER

GmbH

7-131

5,0

6,0

39 qm

Point Blank Enterprises

7-518

6,0

6,5

9 qm

Point Blank

Enterprises

7-413

3,0

12 qm

FIMAG,

BizLink elocab GmbH,

NorLense AS

Global Logistics

Support GmbH

7-480

4,0

55 qm

FirstSpear, LLC.

7-665

10,0

24,75 qm

GRAND

POWER s.r.o.

7-274

4,5

5,5

21 qm

Team Wendy

Avon Protection

7-359

3,0

7,0

24 qm

The Kinetic Group,

Federal Ammunition

The Kinetic Group

7-836

3,0

8,0

7-626

6,0

10,0

205 qm

Rainer Diederich GmbH / D.E.S.,

Dillon Europe GmbH,

Adventure Tactical Inc.,

Gentex,

Wilcox Industries Corp.,

Smart Shooter Europe GmbH

IEA Mil-Optics GmbH

7-747

9 qm

AI for Vision

Technologies

UAB

7-234

3,0

12 qm

Pro-Shot

Defense

7-222

3,0

4,0

24 qm

Techs

7-700

8,0

3,0

20,1 qm

DCG GmbH

maraneo GmbH

7-386

5,9

7,0

0,7

2,8

24 qm

SINORA

Kretschmar

GmbH

7-214

4,0

6,0

10,5 qm

Phoenix Defence

Small Arms

Defence Journal

7-322

3,0

15 qm

Slate

Solutions, LLC

7-422

5,0

3,0

14 qm

Microtech

Knives INC

7-424

3,5

18 qm

FALKEN SAU

ALSETEX

7-629

4,0

24 qm

LMSGear J. Schorat,

Kydex Holster NLD

DEFTEX

7-400

8,0

3,0

21 qm

1MOA GmbH

Mantis

7-138

6,0

36 qm

Getzner Textil AG

Phantomleaf

Textiles GmbH

7-270

6,0

6,0

76,38 qm

Really Right Stuff, LLC,

Torrey Pines Logic, Inc.,

Accuracy International Ltd,

PepperBall,

Blinktroll AS

POL-TEC

7-861

3,5

16,5

4,0

3,0

6,2

18,1

18 qm

Patriot 3 Inc.

Shark Marine

Technologies Inc.

7-822

3,0

6,0

33,5 qm

Vibram

SPA

7-523

7,0

6,5

4,0

4,0

3,0

2,5

12 qm

Nocturn

Industries

7-117

3,0

4,0

66 qm

FR innovations GmbH

FACT Systems

7-633

5,5

12,0

76,5 qm

DISC-O-BED EU GmbH,

Modestone Ltd Oy,

Viewpointsystem GmbH,

DST innovation GmbH

ATG

Kriminaltechnik GmbH

7-560

9,0

8,5

66 qm

Armament Technology Inc.,

LMT Defense,

DESERT TECH

SWISSLOXX AG

7-506

6,0

11,0

55 qm

CVN Medical

7-813

5,0

11,0

36 qm

OPCON consultancy &

training GmbH

WEBER-HYDRAULIK

GMBH

7-262

4,5

8,0

40 qm

Laserluchs GmbH

Holosun

Technologies,

Inc

7-645

5,0

8,0

18 qm

EXCELSIOR ARMORY

Handels GmbH

SECURUS

HUNGARY AG

7-209

3,0

6,0

18 qm

GEARKEEPER

by AVERA

7-259

3,0

6,0

56 qm

Ekin

Smart City

Technologies

7-580

8,0

9 qm

Agescan

Tungsten

7-549

3,0

21 qm

Sacci

Pro

7-828

7,0

3,0

60 qm

WILEY X EMEA

Karrimor SF

15 qm

Liberty Threads

7-619

3,0

5,0

56 qm

Kovo Armor,

RSI Europe,

UAB Unmanned Defense Systems,

Luna Robotics UAB,

Aktyvus Photonics UAB

Lithuania Pavilion

Innovation Agency Lithuania

48 qm

SCHUBERTH

GMBH

7-632

8,0

6,0

15 qm

ASP, Inc

7-514

3,0

5,0

42,5 qm

ZEISS

Industrial

Quality

Solutions

7-644

8,5

5,0

12 qm

STG

DEFENCE

7-715

4,0

3,0

32,5 qm

Mechanix Wear

7-410

6,5

5,0

39 qm

MATUZA TACTICAL,

IT logika UAB,

Mitekas UAB,

Cellular Expert UAB,

UAB Granta Autonomy

Lithuania Pavilion

Innovation Agency Lithuania

7-831

3,0

13,0

Teledyne FLIR

Defense

25 qm

FLIR

7-426

5,0

5,0

9
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30 qm

CLEJUSO – Clemen & Jung e. K.,

TRiooo Building Systems GmbH

Albrecht Kind GmbH - AKAH

7-404

3,0

10,0

80 qm

Sturm, Ruger & Co., Inc.,

Revelyst,

Magpul Industries Corp

Helmut

Hofmann GmbH

7-743

10,0

8,0

36 qm

EMTAN-ISRAEL

7-762

4,5

8,0

182 qm

BERETTA (Fabbrica d'Armi P. Beretta),

Beretta Defense Technologies (BDT),

Benelli Armi,

Norma Precision AB,

RWS GmbH,

SwissP Defence AG,

Sako,

CENTANEX  (BDT UK)

STEINER eOptics

Beretta Defense Technology

7-431

13,0

14,0

22,5 qm

Suprobox

Suprobox

7-572

5,0

4,5

20 qm

KROKO PROIZVODNJA I

RAZVOJ d.o.o.

Hemco d.o.o.

7-722

4,0

5,0

77 qm

Snugpak Ltd.

Recon Company

7-405

7,0

11,0

98,75 qm

Kärcher Futuretech GmbH,

Holmatro Rescue Equipment B.V.,

MEQU HQ A/S,

CARPETLIGHT GmbH,

PAX-Bags | X-CEN-TEK GmbH & Co. KG

Meier-Medizintechnik

GmbH

7-618

6,5

4,0

32 qm

Gleistein GmbH

Frisch

Professional Solutions

7-239

4,0

8,0

60 qm

Lounge

7-738

5,0

12,0

87,5 qm

Proammo Central

Europe, spol s.r.o.

Cadex

Defence

7-640

7,0

75 qm

Victrix S.r.l.

7-535

12,5

6,0

22,5 qm

Fröwis GmbH

Guide Sensmart

Technology GmbH

7-544

5,0

4,5

21 qm

Alpine Fox

GmbH,

ASP inc,

CyberClue

Sp. z o.o.

Alpine Fox

Deutschland

GmbH

7-564

7,0

3,0

12 qm

DPS SKIS /

Phantom Glide

7-325

3,0

4,0

60 qm

Atlas Aerospace SIA,

Eiselin Landsystems International,

SAS KNDS France Robotics,

Natrix Ltd.

BSS Holland

B.V.

7-604

10,0

6,0

7-631

6,5

3,0

19,5 qm

NT SERVICE

DMEXS

GROUP

24 qm

Fenixlight Limited

Fenix

GmbH

7-281

4,0

6,0

42 qm

NutriDry SAS,

ELISTAIR SAS,

SAS CERBAIR,

Orasio SAS,

GreenMot SAS,

AZUR DRONES

EDEN Cluster

7-847

3,0

14,0

18 qm

Lounge

6,0
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